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Australian Capital Territory 
 
 

Court Procedures Act 2004—approved forms 
 
approval statement for 
 
Approved forms AF2016-40 to AF2016-42 and AF2016-44 
 
made under the 
 
Court Procedures Act 2004, section 8 (Approved forms) 

 

 
We, members of the rule-making committee— 
(a) approve the following forms for the Court Procedures Rules 2006: 

 form 3.23; 

 form 3.24; 

 form 3.25; 

 form 3.28; and 
(b) repeal the following forms for the Court Procedures Rules 2006: 

 AF2006-351; 

 AF2006-352; 

 AF2006-353; 

 AF2011-55; 
 
to commence on 1 July 2016. 
 
Dated: 28 June 2016 
 

H MURRELL K FRYAR

Chief Justice Acting Chief Magistrate

R REFSHAUGE L CAMPBELL

Judge Magistrate
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